
NH DOT PERMIT SERVICE LIST

Permit Service Location Telephone Email

730Permit Services Inc. Cardinal, ON Canada 613-657-1244 ehorsley@730permitservices.com

A Southern Belle Permit Service Red Oak, TX 817-602-8043 asouthernbellepermitservice@gmail.com

A1 Over the Road Permits Inc. Jefferson City, MO 800-577-3764 otrpermits@pcpermits.com

Across America Trucking Madison, SD 877-255-3301 acrossamerica@svtv.com

Altrans Permit Service Beamsville, ON Canada 800-492-8198 katt@on.aira.com

American Transportation Service Turnersville, NJ 888-470-4747 chris@atspermits.com

Arete Permit Service, Inc. Erie, PA 800-447-4060 permitsrus@adelphia.net

Axys Permits Inc Gahanna, OH 866-356-2997 valerie@axyspermits.com

aZipPermit LLC North Scituate, RI 401-764-0870 azippermit@azippermit.com

B.i.M. Consulting Inc Sussex, NB Canada 506-432-6840 bim@nb.aibn.com

Best Permit Agency Inc Nashville, TN 888-441-2378 bestpermitagency@sbcglobal.net

Big Sky Specialized Carriers, Inc Missoula, MT 406-541-7500 michael@bigskyspecialized.com

Bud's National Permit Service Balto, MD 800-638-4771 budspermit@erols.com

C & A Permits LLC Independence, MO 816-468-4734 cfhaight@hotmail.com

Capital Permits, Inc. Ravena, NY 518-767-3661 djpermits@yahoo.com

Central Permits, LLC Litchfield, MN 320-593-4474 dan@centralpermits.com

Coast 2 Coast Trucking Permits LLC Nashville, TN 877-228-7215 sam@coast2coasttruckingpermits.com

Comdata Brentwood, TN 800-741-3434 nhinquiry@comdata.com

Continental Transportation Services, Inc. Madison SD 877-736-4411 permits@continentaltrans.com

CRC Permits Baltimore, MD 410-477-1414 crcpermits@gmail.com

Custom Permit Service Columbus, OH 800-669-5014 permits@custompermits.com

Dynamo Express Truck Permits Inc Quebec, QC Canada 855-612-6718 permits@dynamotruckpermits.com

Elite Permits Inc Ancaster, ON Canada 905-304-2200 elitepermitsinc@bellnet.ca

Fleet One Nashville, TN 877-251-7639 permits@fleetone.com

Forest Ridge Transport Services Quarryville, PA 717-314-7605 rfisher1981@comcast.net

George Unlimited Inc Arcanum, OH 937-547-9238 georgeunlimited@sbcglobal.net

GLENN'S Owego, NY 607-759-7223 gschnurbusch@stny.rr.com

High Wide & Heavy Oversize Escorts LLC Staten Island, NY  718-966-7255 john@highwidenheavy.com

Highway Permits Co Lansing, MI 888-731-0312 highway_permits@sbcglobal.net

Infotax SCT Inc Mirabel, QC Canada 514-332-2344 info@infotaxsct.com

Interstate Permit Service Columbus, OH 800-343-4889 cindym@ipsinterstate.com

InTransit LLC Pittsburg, PA 412-787-4424 mlmadl@transportinvestments.com

J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc Neenah, WI 800-231-5266 trippermits@jjkeller.com

Jamie J. Hill dba Gator Permits Fort Meyers, FL 239-939-3135 gatorpermits@yahoo.com

Jet Permit Ltd. Hales Corner, WI 800-788-0603 sharon@jetpermit.com

Kapital Permits Inc Niagara Falls, Ontario Canada 289-296-6577 kapital@cogeco.net

M. K. Permits Quebec, QC Canada 418-914-3470 mkpermits@hotmail.com

Maryland Permit Service Timonium, MD 800-666-8454 mail@marylandpermitservice.com

Mercury Permit Services Las Vegas, NV 888-239-7773 steve@mercurypermits.net

Nationwide Express Services Crooksville, OH 866-984-3737 jinx.nes@rrohio.com

Nelson Permit Service Votaw, TX 409-679-4427 nelsonpermitsvc@gmail.com

North Star Permits USA Inc Mission, BC Canada 604-287-2220 inbox@northstarpermits.ca

Nova Permits & Pilot Cars Quebec, QC Canada 800-567-7775 statedirect@novapermits.com

Ohio Permit Service Company Inc Hilliard, OH 614-777-0755 cmc1110@columbus.rr.com

On The Move Permits, Inc. Brooklyn, WI 608-455-2300 tc@onthemove.us

On Time Permits, LLC San Diego, CA 877-951-2002 pgarcia@ontimepermits.com

Permit America Inc. Frankfort, KY 866-573-7648 permits@permitamerica.com

Permit Express Inc. Peosta, IA 800-553-5358 info@permitexpresswest.com

Permits Canada Sainte-Foy, QC Canada 800-361-5757 permitscanada@primus.ca

Permits Plus Inc. Aquebogue, New York 800-722-8059 trish@permitsplus.com

Presto Permits Lansdale, PA 215-393-8678 prestopermits@verizon.net

ProMiles Software Development Corp. Bridge City, TX 800-324-8588 permits@promiles.com

Quality Permits LLC Redlands, CA 909-748-7715 gilbert@qualitypermits.com

Quick Permits LLC Jefferson City, MO 573-584-8619 quickpermit@yahoo.com

Reliable Permit Solutions, LLC Redlands, CA 909-436-4220 peter@reliablepermits.com

Rite-Way Transportation Services LLC Silver Springs, NY 866-606-6148 lynnp@ritewayts.com

River City Permits LLC Dubuque, IN 563-543-2888 rivercitypermits@gmail.com

S. Miner Permits Corp North Collins, NY 716-337-3497 sueminer@adelphia.net

SLT Permits Huntington Beach, CA 714-840-0502 mary@sltpermits.com

State Permits North Canton, OH 800-331-4805 permits@statepermits.com

T-Chek Permits Eden Prairie, MN 866-351-2435 permits@tchek.com

Tel-Trans National Permit Service Indianapolis, IN 800-428-5421 permits@tel-trans.com

The Permit Company Dallas, TX 800-359-9407 txpermits@permitcompany.com

Trans/Mid-America Omaha, NE 800-228-7577 operations@tmamail.net

Transnational Permits West Seneca, NY 716-566-7126 transnationalpermits@yahoo.com

Transport Logistics LLC Oak Creek, WI 414-761-2410 mary@tnlogistics.com

Transport Permits of Des Moines Inc. West Des Moines, IA 800-725-9400 tsulentic@transportpermits.com
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Transport Permits of Waterloo Waterloo, IA 800-373-9033 trnptpmt@aol.com

Truck'n Permits Cincinnati, OH 513-662-3751 trucknpermits@aol.com

Trucking Start-up Services LLC Cumming, GA 866-419-3812 ecbowles@tssllc.us

US Permit Services & Consulting Inc Castle Rock, WA 888-453-3763 jjohnson.usps@gmail.com

Vitalchek Network, Inc. Brentwood, TN 866-873-8505 permits.online@vitalchek.com

West Chester Permit,LLC Cincinnati, OH 800-734-3544 info@wcpermit.com

West Coast Services Columbus, OH 888-737-6483 permits@wcspermits.com
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